
First match times - QMSA Stafford 2025
EventID Event name Draw Match Time Contestant Info Opponent

Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 16 Sat 10:20a SSC4 AYLING, Carly Stafford NIEBLING, Adrian
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 36 Sat 12:20p SSC6 BAKER, Felicity Stafford MACE, David
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 3v6 8 Sat 9:40a SSC2 BAMBERRY, Robyne Acacia Ridge HAM, Karen
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 11 Sat 9:40a SSC5 BATTU, Subhash Limestone MCCARTHY, Charlie
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 21 Sat 11:00a SSC3 CAREY, Jason Daisy Hill DESNOUSSE, Kathryn
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 2 1v4 38 Sat 1:00p SSC2 CARSBURG, Margie Nerang DENNING, Sharon
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 4v5 14 Sat 10:20a SSC2 CHAMBEYRON, Vic Sandgate DENNING, Sharon
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 9 Sat 9:40a SSC3 CLAYTON, Grant Stafford STEPHENSON, Lynnford
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 22 Sat 11:00a SSC4 COOK, Brian Brassall GLOSS, Kevin
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 4 Sat 9:00a SSC4 COOPER, Dave Taylor Range GOODALL, Gino
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 12 Sat 9:40a SSC6 COULSTOCK, Rob Stafford HEALY, Mike
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 15 Sat 10:20a SSC3 DEAN, Jason Maroochydore NINNES, Gary
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 4v5 14 Sat 10:20a SSC2 DENNING, Sharon Limestone CHAMBEYRON, Vic
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 21 Sat 11:00a SSC3 DESNOUSSE, Kathryn Scarborough CAREY, Jason
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 23 Sat 11:00a SSC5 DI CARLO, Tony Gympie JENNISON, Sheree
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 24 Sat 11:00a SSC6 DOYLE, Casandra Nerang TURTON, Tina
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 10 Sat 9:40a SSC4 DU PLESSIS, Simon Taylor Range HOGG, Dean
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 4v5 2 Sat 9:00a SSC2 ENGLISH, Moira Hibiscus MACDONALD, Amanda
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 2 2v3 46 Sat 1:40p SSC4 FILES, Jo Daisy Hill ROZANSKI, Pat
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 5 Sat 9:00a SSC5 FREIJE, Jorge Stafford KARWALSKI, Rennelle
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 17 Sat 10:20a SSC5 FROHLOFF, Liz Limestone THOMAS, Paul
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 59 Sat 3:00p SSC5 GIBBS, Gary Chinchilla HENRY, Marina
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 22 Sat 11:00a SSC4 GLOSS, Kevin Gatton COOK, Brian
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 4 Sat 9:00a SSC4 GOODALL, Gino Maroochydore COOPER, Dave
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 2 2v3 32 Sat 12:20p SSC2 GRANDIN, Chris Daisy Hill BAMBERRY, Robyne
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 35 Sat 12:20p SSC5 GREISBACH, Keith Nerang MLYNARIK, Anthony
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 3v6 8 Sat 9:40a SSC2 HAM, Karen Daisy Hill BAMBERRY, Robyne
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 3v6 20 Sat 11:00a SSC2 HAMMETT, Brian Hibiscus SAXBY, Liz
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 3 Sat 9:00a SSC3 HAYES, Andrew Daisy Hill PROFKE, Wade
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 12 Sat 9:40a SSC6 HEALY, Mike Stafford COULSTOCK, Rob
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 59 Sat 3:00p SSC5 HENRY, Marina Wavell GIBBS, Gary
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 10 Sat 9:40a SSC4 HOGG, Dean Gympie DU PLESSIS, Simon
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 23 Sat 11:00a SSC5 JENNISON, Sheree Daisy Hill DI CARLO, Tony
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 53 Sat 2:20p SSC5 JIMMIESON, Anne-Maree Sandgate LLOYD, Lacey
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 5 Sat 9:00a SSC5 KARWALSKI, Rennelle Scarborough FREIJE, Jorge
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 3v6 28 Sat 11:40a SSC4 KASZAS, Matthew Nerang ROZANSKI, Pat
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 4v5 27 Sat 11:40a SSC3 KEAM, Janice Maroochydore WILLETT, Wendy
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 2 1v4 45 Sat 1:40p SSC3 KNAUTH, Patricia Daisy Hill KEAM, Janice
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 2 1v4 26 Sat 11:40a SSC2 KNAUTH, Peter Daisy Hill MACDONALD, Amanda
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 53 Sat 2:20p SSC5 LLOYD, Lacey Daisy Hill JIMMIESON, Anne-Maree
Event8 Division 8 Rnd 1 4v5 2 Sat 9:00a SSC2 MACDONALD, Amanda Taylor Range ENGLISH, Moira
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 36 Sat 12:20p SSC6 MACE, David Ballina BAKER, Felicity
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 60 Sat 3:00p SSC6 MASTRODOMENICO, Tony Wavell WALSH, Carole
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 11 Sat 9:40a SSC5 MCCARTHY, Charlie Stafford BATTU, Subhash
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 2 2v3 44 Sat 1:40p SSC2 MCINTYRE, Greg Carseldine SAXBY, Liz
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 35 Sat 12:20p SSC5 MLYNARIK, Anthony Stafford GREISBACH, Keith
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 16 Sat 10:20a SSC4 NIEBLING, Adrian Toowoomba AYLING, Carly
Event3 Division 3 Rnd 1 Main QF 15 Sat 10:20a SSC3 NINNES, Gary Social DEAN, Jason
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 6 Sat 9:00a SSC6 PANDYA, Nimit Limestone WILLIAMS, Sue
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 3 Sat 9:00a SSC3 PROFKE, Wade Limestone HAYES, Andrew
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 18 Sat 10:20a SSC6 ROMANOVA, Miroslava Labrador ZAVATTARO, Marisa
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 3v6 28 Sat 11:40a SSC4 ROZANSKI, Pat Gympie KASZAS, Matthew
Event7 Division 7 Rnd 1 3v6 20 Sat 11:00a SSC2 SAXBY, Liz Sandgate HAMMETT, Brian
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 30 Sat 11:40a SSC6 SCHULTZ, Melanie Scarborough SMITH, Jeffery
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 30 Sat 11:40a SSC6 SMITH, Jeffery Stafford SCHULTZ, Melanie
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 54 Sat 2:20p SSC6 SMITH, Wayne Sandgate WATKINS, Helen
Event1 Division 1 Rnd 1 Main QF 9 Sat 9:40a SSC3 STEPHENSON, Lynnford Stafford CLAYTON, Grant
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 17 Sat 10:20a SSC5 THOMAS, Paul Maroochydore FROHLOFF, Liz
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 24 Sat 11:00a SSC6 TURTON, Tina Sandgate DOYLE, Casandra
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 29 Sat 11:40a SSC5 VENKAT, Gopal Social VOGLER, Peter
Event4 Division 4 Rnd 1 Main QF 29 Sat 11:40a SSC5 VOGLER, Peter Daisy Hill VENKAT, Gopal
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 60 Sat 3:00p SSC6 WALSH, Carole Ballina MASTRODOMENICO, Tony
Event6 Division 6 Rnd 1 Main QF 54 Sat 2:20p SSC6 WATKINS, Helen Daisy Hill SMITH, Wayne
Event9 Division 9 Rnd 1 4v5 27 Sat 11:40a SSC3 WILLETT, Wendy Scarborough KEAM, Janice
Event2 Division 2 Rnd 1 Main QF 6 Sat 9:00a SSC6 WILLIAMS, Sue Stafford PANDYA, Nimit
Event5 Division 5 Rnd 1 Main QF 18 Sat 10:20a SSC6 ZAVATTARO, Marisa Daisy Hill ROMANOVA, Miroslava


